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Population Charts

Population

@® USCensus(2010) @ Current Year (2018) @ Five Year Projection (2023)

60,000

45,000

30,000

15,000

Total Adult
Population Population

Female/Male Ratio

Current Year
(2018)

US Census
(2010)

52.03% :47.97% 52.78% :47.22%



Daytime Population

@ Total Daytime Population @ Daytime population (Age 16+) Retired population (Age 65+)
@ Population aged 16 and under (Children) @ Civilian 16+, at Workplace @ Homemakers (Age 16+)

60,000
45,000
40,586
29,506
30,000
18,380
15,000 11,080
4,196 3198
0
Age
100%
Median Age, Total
0
™ .. 35.02
50%
Age Demographics
550 B 74 9% Age 18+
12% Bl 24.19 % Age 55+
11.9 % Age 65+
0%

Age 18+ Age 55+ Age 65+



Population Mosaic (Current Year)

W 38.14 % Suburban Style Il 6.71 9% Booming with Confidence

~ B 325 % Singles and Starters 5.07 % Economic Challenges

I 10.6 % Pastoral Pride Bl 475 % Aspirational Fusion
- . Other
Population Mosaic

Autumn Years 2.22 Golden Year Guardians 0 Cultural Connections 0
Thriving Boomers 0 Flourishing Families 0 Unclassified 0
Promising Families 0 Young City Solos 0 Power Elite 0
Family Union 0 Significant Singles 0 Blue Sky Boomers 0
Families in Motion 0 Middle-class Melting Pot 0

Population Mosaic Segment Definitions:

e Aspirational Fusion: Multi-cultural, low-income singles and single parents living in urban locations and striving to
make a better life

e Autumn Years: Established, ethnically-diverse and mature couples living gratified lifestyles in older homes

¢ Blue Sky Boomers: Lower- and middle-class baby boomer-aged households living in small towns

e Booming with Confidence: Prosperous, established couples in their peak earning years living in suburban homes

e Cultural Connections: Diverse, mid- and low-income families in urban apartments and residences

e Economic Challenges: Economically challenged mix of singles, divorced and widowed individuals in smaller cities
and urban areas looking to make ends meet

e Families in Motion: Younger, working-class families earning moderate incomes in smaller residential communities

e Family Union: Mid-scale, middle-aged and somewhat ethnically-diverse families living in homes supported by solid
blue-collar occupations

¢ Flourishing Families: Affluent, middle-aged families and couples earning prosperous incomes and living very
comfortable, active lifestyles

¢ Golden Year Guardians: Retirees living in settled residences and communities

e Middle-class Melting Pot: Mid-scale, middle-aged and established couples living in suburban and fringe homes

e Pastoral Pride: Eclectic mix of lower middle-class widowed and divorced individuals and couples who have settled
in country and small town areas

e Power Elite: The wealthiest households in the US, living in the most exclusive neighborhoods, and enjoying all that
life has to offer

e Promising Families: Young couples with children in starter homes living child-centered lifestyles

¢ Significant Singles: Middle-aged singles and some couples earning mid-scale incomes supporting active city styles
of Living

¢ Singles and Starters: Young singles starting out, and some starter families, in diverse urban communities

e Suburban Style: Middle-aged, ethnically-mixed suburban families and couples earning upscale incomes

e Thriving Boomers: Upper-middle-class baby boomer-age couples living comfortable lifestyles settled in town and
exurban homes

¢ Young City Solos: Younger and middle-aged singles living active and energetic lifestyles in metropolitan areas



Ethnicity (Not Hispanic/Latino)

2010 US Census (Not Hispanic/Latino)
B 27.51 % White

I 64.37 % Black/African American

201 0 0.23 % American Indian & Alaska Native
US Census BN 559 % Asian

0.03 % Native Hawaiian / Other Pacific Islander
Il 0.23 % Some other race

2.04 % Two or more races

Current Year (Not Hispanic/Latino)
B 21.12 % White

B 70.11 % Black/African American

Current 0.17 % American Indian & Alaska Native
Year Bl 595 % Asian

0.03 % Native Hawaiian / Other Pacific Islander
Bl 0.21 % Some other race

2.4 % Two or more races

Five Year Projection (Not Hispanic/Latino)
B 19.42 % White

Bl 71.02 % Black/African American
Five Year 0.17 % American Indian & Alaska Native
Projection BN 6.42 %Asian
0.03 % Native Hawaiian / Other Pacific Islander
Il 0.21 % Some other race

2.73 % Two or more races




Ethnicity (Hispanic/Latino)

2010

US Census

Five Year

Projection

2010 US Census (Hispanic/Latino)
B 33.1 % White

Bl 7.17 % Black/African American

0.8 % American Indian & Alaska Native
Bl 045 9% Asian

0.08 % Native Hawaiian / Other Pacific Islander
Il 51.28 % Some other race

7.11 % Two or more races

Current Year (Hispanic/Latino)
Bl 31.76 % White, Hispanic/Latino

Bl 8.41 9% Black/African American

0.76 % American Indian & Alaska Native
Bl 0.53 9% Asian

0.1 % Native Hawaiian / Other Pacific Islander
Bl 50.41 % Some other race

8.03 % Two or more races

Five Year Projection (Hispanic/Latino)
B 31.46 % White

Bl 8.71 % Black/African American

0.7 % American Indian & Alaska Native
Il 0.53 % Asian

0.09 % Native Hawaiian / Other Pacific Islander
Il 50.04 % Some other race

8.47 % Two or more races



Housing & Households

25 17,771

Land Area Total Housing Units

16,302 17,619

Total Households Total Households
5 Year Projections

6,379 2,477 7,447
Owner-Occupied: Owned  Owner-Occupied: Owned Renter-Occupied
with a mortgage or loan free and clear

Housing Value (Current Year)

8,855
Total Owner-occupied housing units (OOHU)
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Income

$30,000
20312 Average Household Income
$24,000 $22,871 $22,982
o $62,009
& /
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=1 2000 Median Household Income
& 12,
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$0
2010 Current Five Year
US Census Year Projection

Based on Total Population

Households by Income (Current Year)
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Education (Current Year)

Education

499

Graduate or prof school

2,355

College undergraduate

Educational Attainment at Age 25+ (Current Year)

8,507
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Employment and Occupation

Employment and Occupation
TOTAL CIVILIAN EMPLOYED POPULATION AGED 16+
' " i
18,849 21,316 22,314

2010 US Census Current Year Five Year Projection

Employment by Industry

100% 94.2%
83.9%

/5%

50%

33.9%

33.6%

25%

0.3% 0.3%

0%

Armed Forces Civilian, Employed Civilian, Unemployed Not in Labor Force

@® 2010 US Census @ Current Year



Transportation to Work (Current Year)

21,316

Total Workers 16+
o O )
o™ e

19,732 381 630

Car, truck, or van Public transport (not taxi) Worked at home

0

Travel Time to Work (Current Year)

6,000
5,000
4,000
3,000

2,000

TOTAL WORKERS 16+

1,000

<5 min
5-9 min
10-14 min
15-19 min
20-24 min
29 min
30-34 min
35-39 min
40-44 min
45-59 min
60-89 min
90+ min

25-

TRAVEL TIME



Consumer Expenditures (Current Year)

Consumer Expenditures

Alcoholic beverages | $4,849,713

Apparel and services

Cash contributions

Education 33,466
Entertainment

Food

Gifts

Healthcare

Business Summary by SIC Code

22 Agriculture, Forestry, & Fishing
87 Construction
1 69 Finance, Insurance, & Real Estate

3/ Manufacturing

O Mining

products and services

Housing

Miscellaneous

10,233,973

Personal care

10,852,276

Personal insurance
and pensions

Reading | $1,546,964

and smoking supplies

Tobacco products |$6 427216

Transportation

47 Public Administration

33 6 Retail Trade
9 ) Services

/I 37 Transportation, Communications,
Electric, Gas, & Sanitary Services

H5 Wholesale Trade



Retail Sales Volume

Total Retail Demand

Building Material &
Garden Eguipment &
Supply Dealers

Clothing & Clothing
Accessories Stores

Electronics &
Appliance Stores

Food &
Beverage Stores

Foodservice &
Drinking Places

Furniture & Home
Furnishings Stores

Gasoline stations

l0,472,353
I35,937,741

‘$W4,7'] 3,861

359,756

I,639,596

$15,338,774

I7,098,938

General Merchandise
Stores

General Merchandise,
Apparel and Accessories,
Furniture and Other Sales

Health & Personal
Care Stores

Miscellaneous
Store Retallers

Motor Vehicle &
Parts Dealers

Nonstore retailers

Sporting Goods,
Hobby, Book, &
Musical Instrument Stores

I 5,804,499
I9,859,569

© 2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates fully supports the
principles of the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. Coldwell Banker Commercial and the Coldwell Banker Commercial Logo are registered service marks owned
by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. Each sales representative and broker is responsible for complying with any consumer disclosure laws or regulations.
2016/2017 Demographics provided by Experian through Alteryx



